2013-06-14  Rev 2014-10-28
Current
Wide
Current
Wide
Current
Wide
LCD 64 x 32 Pushbutton

•  Standoff legs ensure secure mounting and prevent dislodging
    during wave soldering.
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 S P4IS 5 RGBE FB
Viewing Area Resolution
B 0.8” (23.13 x 20.59mm) Standard
36 x 24 Pixels
E 0.8” (23.13 x 20.59mm)
0.7”   (19.0 x 18.0mm)
High Resolution
64 x 32 Pixels
Poles
1 SPDT
Circuits
5 OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Outside Dimensions
No
Code Standard - 23.13 x 20.59mm
S ** Compact - 19.0 x 18.0mm
 *  36 x 24 Pixels
**  64 x 32 Pixels
LED Backlighting
A * Standard
B Super Bright
LCD Mode
F Black & White
Contacts & Terminals
P4 Gold Contacts
Straight PC Terminals
LED Colors
CF * Red/Green
EF * Yellow/Green
RGB Red/Green/Blue
E01IS B RGBF
TYPICAL DISPLAY ORDERING EXAMPLE
Outside Dimensions
01 (17.8 x 17.2)mm
Viewing
Area Resolution
B 0.7” Standard
36 x 24 Pixels
E 0.7” High Resolution
64 x 32 Pixels
LED Backlighting
B Super Bright
LCD Mode
F Black & White
LED Colors
EF * Yellow/Green
RGB Red/Green/Blue
 *  36 x 24 Pixels
SmartSwitchTM
Wide Viewing Area
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
(3.9)
.154